uv

© © N o

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position
Community Services Director

Park/Landscape Maintenance
Superintendent

Management Analyst
Community Services Supervisor

Park/Landscape Maintenance
Supervisor

Park Maintenance Worker I
Community Services Coordinator
Park Maintenance Worker I
Community Services Coordinator
Community Services Coordinator
Park Maintenance Worker I

Park Ranger

Community Services Instructor Il
Park Ranger

Office Specialist Il
Park/Maintenance Attendant
Community Services Instructor |
Community Services Leader |l
Park/Maintenance Attendant
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader

Community Services Leader

Other Positions Held City
Menifee

Menifee

Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Department
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages
$159,233
$114,655

$69,147
$68,524
$66,438

$65,747
$63,412
$61,799
$61,448
$59,548
$55,395
$16,528
$15.470
$14,914
$13,205
$12,256
$11,872
$10,916
$10,614
$9,731
$9,409
$8,920
$8,703
$8,038
$7,926
$7,617
$7,533
$7,302
$7,142



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.

Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader ||
Park/Maintenance Attendant
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Park/Maintenance Attendant
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader

Community Services Leader

Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$6,979
$5,875
$4,763
$4,684
$3,751
$3,132
$2,706
$1,969
$1,080
$676
$674
$447
$418



