	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Services Director		Menifee	Community Services	\$159,233
2.	Park/Landscape Maintenance Superintendent		Menifee	Community Services	\$114,655
3.	Management Analyst		Menifee	Community Services	\$69,147
4.	Community Services Supervisor		Menifee	Community Services	\$68,524
5.	Park/Landscape Maintenance Supervisor		Menifee	Community Services	\$66,438
6.	Park Maintenance Worker II		Menifee	Community Services	\$65,747
7.	Community Services Coordinator		Menifee	Community Services	\$63,412
8.	Park Maintenance Worker II		Menifee	Community Services	\$61,799
9.	Community Services Coordinator		Menifee	Community Services	\$61,448
10.	Community Services Coordinator		Menifee	Community Services	\$59,548
11.	Park Maintenance Worker II		Menifee	Community Services	\$55,395
12.	Park Ranger		Menifee	Community Services	\$16,528
13.	Community Services Instructor II		Menifee	Community Services	\$15,470
14.	Park Ranger		Menifee	Community Services	\$14,914
15.	Office Specialist II		Menifee	Community Services	\$13,205
16.	Park/Maintenance Attendant		Menifee	Community Services	\$12,256
17.	Community Services Instructor I		Menifee	Community Services	\$11,872
18.	Community Services Leader II		Menifee	Community Services	\$10,916
19.	Park/Maintenance Attendant		Menifee	Community Services	\$10,614
20.	Community Services Leader		Menifee	Community Services	\$9,731
21.	Community Services Leader		Menifee	Community Services	\$9,409
22.	Community Services Leader		Menifee	Community Services	\$8,920
23.	Community Services Leader		Menifee	Community Services	\$8,703
24.	Community Services Leader		Menifee	Community Services	\$8,038
25.	Community Services Leader		Menifee	Community Services	\$7,926
26.	Community Services Leader		Menifee	Community Services	\$7,617
27.	Community Services Leader		Menifee	Community Services	\$7,533
28.	Community Services Leader		Menifee	Community Services	\$7,302
29.	Community Services Leader		Menifee	Community Services	\$7,142

30.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$6,979
31.	Community Services Leader II	Menifee	Community Services	\$5,875
32.	Park/Maintenance Attendant	Menifee	Community Services	\$4,763
33.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$4,684
34.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$3,751
35.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$3,132
36.	Park/Maintenance Attendant	Menifee	Community Services	\$2,706
37.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$1,969
38.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$1,080
39.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$676
40.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$674
41.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$447
42.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$418